General composition (per 100g)

Fratein
Carbohydrate
Fat

Dietary Fiber
Ash

Moisture

Calarie

Alanine
Arginine
Asgpartic acid
Cystine
Glutarmic acid
Glyrine
Histidine
[soleucine
Leucine
Lysing
Methionine
Fhermylalaning
Fraline
Serine
Threanine
Tryptophan
Tyrogine

Yaline

BOEQ
37 g
12810
13.04
4450
5.4
372 Keal

Amino acids (per 100g)

4380
2914
486 g
071 g
.60 g
2194
1164
2044
4524
4884
1.20g
24849
2544
21940
2380
1.01 9
1.64 4
2144

Yitamins {per100g)
Chlarapbll 2400 mg
Carotene 106 mg
Yitamin A potency ag,800
Yitamin B1 1.28 my
Yitamin B2 455 mg
Yitamin BE 1.62 mg
Yitamin T4 mg
Yitamin E 228 my
Witamin k1 263 un
Riotin .30 mo
Zholine 230 mg
Folic acid 4 50 moy
Inositol a04 mg
Miacin A2.1 my
Fantathenic acid 1.80 moy

Mineral {per100g)
Calcium a1 muy
Copper 0.14 mg
ladine 1.20 mg
Iran 224 mg
Magnesium 30 mg
Manganese 3.84 mg
Phosphorus 1,060mg
Potassium 1,120 miy
Sodium 1.8 my
Zine 337 my

Fatty acids (w. % in fats)

Saturated fatty acids
Unsaturated fatty acids

iJthers

21.2%
721 %
6.7 %



